
CHRISTMAS

GAMES

DECEMBER  

Fri 12th December

geelong@kellysports.com.au
Nick Clydesdale
www.kellysports.com.au

Boys & Girls aged 5--12 years old.

Kelly Sports Geelong

0497 770 909

KIDS

OLYMPICS

NO

SESSION

BALL

SPORTS

DAY

DODGEBALL

DAY

Mon - Fri,  8:30am - 4:00pm

FULL DAY: $55

Mon 8th December Tues 9th December Wed 10th December Thurs 11th December

Mon 15th December Tues 16th December Wed 17th December Thurs 18th December Fri 19th December
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EACH DAY WILL ALSO INCLUDE SPORTS /FUN GAMES AND DODGEBALL.

257 Roslyn Rd Highton - Highton Hub
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